PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3740592

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT				
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT				

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date		
RACHEL PRESTAYKO	02/12/2016		
SARAH J. VELLA	02/16/2016		
CAROLYN MOORLAG	02/11/2016		
BARKEV KEOSHKERIAN	02/12/2016		

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	XEROX CORPORATION
Street Address:	45 GLOVER AVENUE
Internal Address:	P.O. BOX 4505
City:	NORWALK
State/Country:	CONNECTICUT
Postal Code:	06856-4505

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number				
Application Number:	15044456				

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)997-4905

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: MH2 TECHNOLOGY LAW GROUP, LLP (CUST. NO.

Address Line 1: 1951 KIDWELL DRIVE

Address Line 2: SUITE 550

Address Line 4: TYSONS CORNER, VIRGINIA 22182

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	20150488US01/0010.0588		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	BRYAN E. WILSON		
SIGNATURE:	/BRYAN E. WILSON/		
DATE SIGNED:	02/16/2016		

Total Attachments: 1

PATENT 503693954 REEL: 037742 FRAME: 0069

source=2016-02-16__ASSIGNMENT#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 037742 FRAME: 0070

Attorney File No.: 20150488US01

(0010.0588)

<u>ASSIGNMENT</u>

The	undersigned	is/are	the nam	ed inventor(s) (the "i	nventor(s)")	on a	United S	states pa	atent a	pplication
entit	led CONDU (CTIVE	POLYME	R COMPOS	I TE (the	"Application	ı") for	inventio	ns discl	osed o	r claimed
ther	ein (the "Inve	ntion(s)	"),								

which Application:	
 is being executed concurrently herewith, was first executed on was filed on as Application Number claims the benefit of U.S. Provisional Appli 	
Xerox Corporation, a New York Corporation, on behave representatives ("Xerox"), is entitled to all rights in cooperation of the Inventor(s).	
For valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hassign(s), and transfer(s) to Xerox the entire and extended in the Invention(s), in and for the United States, its applications, patents, design registrations and publication all priority rights under all present or future convention which priority is claimed in the Application; and	clusive right, title and interest in the Application and territories, and all foreign countries, including a tions obtained or derived therefrom, world wide, and
 (2) agree that Xerox may apply for and receive all fo (3) agree to execute all papers and take all actio requested by Xerox; and 	ue all U.S. Letters Patent granted thereon to Xerox; reign Letters Patent thereon; ns necessary or desirable in connection therewith lication Number on this Assignment, if not alread
Rachel Prestayko	DATE
Sarah Villa Sarah J. Vella	FEB 16, 2016
	- 2016
Carolyn Moorlag	DATE Feb 12, 2016
Barkev Keoshkerian	DATE

PATENT REEL: 037742 FRAME: 0071

RECORDED: 02/16/2016